
RAZA: BRANGUS

Rancho BRG 7820

7820

25/08/2010

AVANZADO

+2,90

0,73

+18,60

0,64

+0,20

0,43

+9,50 +44,50

0,51

+1,90

0,57

Rancho BRG 7820 & Mr. Brangus

-0,09

0,96

+12,96

0,94

+3,95

0,56

+10,43 +26,90

0,89

1,66

0,91

RAZA: BRANGUS

Rancho BRG 8194 Caburé T/E
Mr. Brangus

HBA:

RP:

FECHA DE NACIMIENTO:

PESO DE NACIMIENTO:

PESO AL DESTETE:

PESO ACTUAL:

CIRCUNFERENCIA ESCROTAL:

136080

8194

30/11/2010

42 Kg

320 Kg

1030 Kg

48 Cm

Rancho 5444

Rancho BRG 

7820

Pathfinder 4891
CRR Gunga Dins 4891M

CCR Pathfinder 330L5

Rancho 2922 Curandero

Rancho 5074 
Curandero

Rancho BRG 

8194 Caburé 

T/E Mr. 

Brangus

Rancho BRG 4390 
Caburé Rancho 2552 Chalten

Sundance of Brinks 392G9

Rancho 1641

Rancho BRG 2922 Classic


